
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2002;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200203270001
43701

03/27/2002
10:38:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES EAGLE RIDGE
LTD

200210210005
17440

10/21/2002
03:36:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
LOYD L

198301050000
01550

200201160000
29221

01/16/2002
12:58:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JAMES
ALEXANDER,
TERRI

25 113 Lot#:49
Book:25
Pg:113

200207120003
25370

07/12/2002
02:48:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PALMER,
JEFFREY D

4 6 Lot#:25 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:6
Desc:LOT 26

200209100004
35040

09/10/2002
04:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GUY, JULIAN
P

23 7 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:7

200210280005
31110

10/28/2002
10:58:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROTH,
MATTHEW
RALPH

21 101 200209260004
65420

Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:101

200211210005
83030

11/21/2002
03:54:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS C & S HOMES
LLC

25 33 200206050002
64480

Lot#:293
Book:25 Pg:33

200201030000
03961

01/03/2002
09:53:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRESCENT
CAPITAL
GROUP

10 88 200103200001
00881

Lot#:29 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:2001-
10088

200201160000
29401

01/16/2002
01:20:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LITTLETON,
GEORGE O
NEAL

16 24 Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:24

200201240000
42381

01/24/2002
12:18:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COOPER,
JULIE

200104250001
62751

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:2001-
16275 2001-
22114

200202270000
96301

02/27/2002
03:04:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MARTINA,
PAUL A SR

5 110 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:110



200203250001
37971

03/25/2002
10:49:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS,
KELVIN L

18 137 Lot#:8 Book:18
Pg:137

200203180001
27151

03/18/2002
12:34:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KING,
JOHNNY B

199809220003
70241

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:1998-
37024  SEE
INST

200204120001
72191

04/12/2002
12:42:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THORNTON,
LATONYA R

24 82 Lot#:63 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:82

200206070002
70150

06/07/2002
01:17:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP NKA

Sec:28
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW

200206190002
88490

06/19/2002
09:03:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WRIGHT,
JEFFREY H

6 62 Lot#:139
Book:6 Pg:62

200207310003
55160

07/31/2002
09:49:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDRE,
ROBERT
WAYNE

20 133 Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:133

200209060004
26680

09/06/2002
09:47:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MELTON,
SONYA C

21 4 200207030003
11530

Lot#:17
Book:21 Pg:4

200209190004
52990

09/19/2002
01:42:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
SEAN D

19 10 200204100001
66841

Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:10

200210230005
21850

10/23/2002
09:40:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DRIVER,
BILLIE
KNIGHTEN
AKA

18 116 Lot#:11
Book:18
Pg:116

200211050005
49510

11/05/2002
12:24:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MUEHLBAUER
, WILLIAM J

200112050005
27521

Sec:28
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200211210005
82260

11/21/2002
02:54:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ELLIS, FRANK
C III

13 87 200106070002
31741

Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:87

200211220005
85650

11/22/2002
01:56:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURNS, LEAH
M

6 62 200204170001
79331

Lot#:219
Book:6 Pg:62

200211220005
85680

11/22/2002
01:56:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HENSON,
CAROLYN W

6 82 200112260005
66071

Lot#:27 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82



200212030006
02740

12/03/2002
03:53:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HAMLIN,
JAMES E

9 78 200204050001
59461

Lot#:12 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78


