Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200203270001 43701	03/27/2002 10:38:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EAGLE RIDGE LTD						Dodonpaon
200210210005 17440	10/21/2002 03:36:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, LOYD L					198301050000 01550	
200201160000 29221	01/16/2002 12:58:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES ALEXANDER, TERRI			25	113		Lot#:49 Book:25 Pg:113
200207120003 25370	07/12/2002 02:48:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PALMER, JEFFREY D			4	6		Lot#:25 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:6 Desc:LOT 26
200209100004 35040	09/10/2002 04:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUY, JULIAN P			23	7		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:7
200210280005 31110	10/28/2002 10:58:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROTH, MATTHEW RALPH			21	101	200209260004 65420	Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:101
200211210005 83030	11/21/2002 03:54:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	C & S HOMES LLC			25	33	200206050002 64480	Lot#:293 Book:25 Pg:33
200201030000 03961	01/03/2002 09:53:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRESCENT CAPITAL GROUP			10	88	200103200001 00881	Lot#:29 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:2001- 10088
200201160000 29401	01/16/2002 01:20:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LITTLETON, GEORGE O NEAL			16	24		Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:24
200201240000 42381	01/24/2002 12:18:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER, JULIE					200104250001 62751	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:2001- 16275 2001- 22114
200202270000 96301	02/27/2002 03:04:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTINA, PAUL A SR			5	110		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:110

200203250001 37971	03/25/2002 10:49:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, KELVIN L		18	137		Lot#:8 Book:18 Pg:137
200203180001 27151	03/18/2002 12:34:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, JOHNNY B				199809220003 70241	Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:1998- 37024 SEE INST
200204120001 72191	04/12/2002 12:42:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THORNTON, LATONYA R		24	82		Lot#:63 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:82
200206070002 70150	06/07/2002 01:17:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP NKA					Sec:28 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SW
200206190002 88490	06/19/2002 09:03:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WRIGHT, JEFFREY H		6	62		Lot#:139 Book:6 Pg:62
200207310003 55160	07/31/2002 09:49:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDRE, ROBERT WAYNE		20	133		Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:133
200209060004 26680	09/06/2002 09:47:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MELTON, SONYA C		21	4	200207030003 11530	Lot#:17 Book:21 Pg:4
200209190004 52990	09/19/2002 01:42:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKS, SEAN D		19	10	200204100001 66841	Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:10
200210230005 21850	10/23/2002 09:40:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRIVER, BILLIE KNIGHTEN AKA		18	116		Lot#:11 Book:18 Pg:116
200211050005 49510	11/05/2002 12:24:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MUEHLBAUER , WILLIAM J				200112050005 27521	Sec:28 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW Other:SEE INST
200211210005 82260	11/21/2002 02:54:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ELLIS, FRANK C III		13	87	200106070002 31741	Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:87
200211220005 85650	11/22/2002 01:56:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNS, LEAH M		6	62	200204170001 79331	Lot#:219 Book:6 Pg:62
200211220005 85680	11/22/2002 01:56:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HENSON, CAROLYN W		6	82	200112260005 66071	Lot#:27 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:82

03:53:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN		HAMLIN, JAMES E		9	78	Lot#:12 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78
	T T						